Office of the Sheriff

Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff

Call for Service Report

Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Telephone: 419-289-3911

FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009

Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Printed on November 9, 2025

CFS Date/Time

11/08/25 01:10:16
11/08/25 01:11:44
11/08/25 02:22:39
11/08/25 03:23:52
11/08/25 04:28:11
11/08/25 04:41:09
11/08/25 04:45:25
11/08/25 05:14:41
11/08/25 05:29:42
11/08/25 05:32:15
11/08/25 06:48:41
11/08/25 07:52:21
11/08/25 08:47:07
11/08/25 08:56:30
11/08/25 09:14:38
11/08/25 09:16:39
11/08/25 09:19:52
11/08/25 09:24:05
11/08/25 09:59:11
11/08/25 10:17:44
11/08/25 10:20:09
11/08/25 10:23:26
11/08/25 10:37:12
11/08/25 11:03:48
11/08/25 11:09:52
11/08/25 11:20:25
11/08/25 11:28:11

CFS #

CFS2526871
CFS2526872
CFS2526873
CFS2526874
CFS2526875
CFS2526876
CFS2526877
CFS2526878
CFS2526879
CFS2526880
CFS2526881
CFS2526882
CFS2526883
CFS2526884
CFS2526885
CFS2526886
CFS2526887
CFS2526888
CFS2526889
CFS2526890
CFS2526891
CFS2526893
CFS2526894
CFS2526895
CFS2526896
CFS2526897
CFS2526898

Description

83P : Perrysville Patrol
83BL : Bailey Lakes
83M : Mifflin Patrol

83H : Hayesville Patrol
86 : Traffic Stop

83MO : Mohicanville

86 : Traffic Stop

98 : Disturbance

911T : 911 Call Transfer
60 : Suspicious Person
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
15P : Protection Order
86 : Traffic Stop

15 : Civil Detall

86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
77 : Citizen Assist

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

76 : Emotionally

Location

PERRYSVILLE

MOHICANVILLE

MAIN ST
CENTER ST
ASHLAND CO RD

CENTER ST
EASTERN AVE

E MAIN ST

SO 1654

HALE AVE

ALL COUNTY
CENTER ST

W /O 555
COTTAGE ST

E MAIN ST
ASHLAND CO RD

US RTE 250 E

City

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

Description

Perrysville Patrol
Bailey Lakes Patrol
Mifflin Patrol
Hayesville Patrol
Traffic Stop
Mohicanville Patrol
Traffic Stop
Disturbance

911 Call Transfer
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Protection Order
Traffic Stop

Civil Detail

Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Emotionally Disturbed

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
APD

ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

11/08/25 11:33:23
11/08/25 11:37:58
11/08/25 11:51:19
11/08/25 12:09:51
11/08/25 12:32:25
11/08/25 13:29:08
11/08/25 13:53:55
11/08/25 13:55:06
11/08/25 14:11:39
11/08/25 14:17:22
11/08/25 14:22:08
11/08/25 15:17:59
11/08/25 16:19:40
11/08/25 16:21:11
11/08/25 16:50:44
11/08/25 17:11:49
11/08/25 17:21:26
11/08/25 17:27:27
11/08/25 17:27:45
11/08/25 17:28:56
11/08/25 17:34:49
11/08/25 17:35:13
11/08/25 17:37:36
11/08/25 17:44:01
11/08/25 18:01:44
11/08/25 18:04:59
11/08/25 18:11:47
11/08/25 18:28:25
11/08/25 18:38:28
11/08/25 18:38:28
11/08/25 19:18:46
11/08/25 19:37:32
11/08/25 19:37:57
11/08/25 19:47:09

CFS #

CFS2526899
CFS2526900
CFS2526901
CFS2526903
CFS2526904
CFS2526905
CFS2526906
CFS2526907
CFS2526908
CFS2526909
CFS2526910
CFS2526911
CFS2526912
CFS2526913
CFS2526914
CFS2526916
CFS2526917
CFS2526918
CFS2526919
CFS2526920
CFS2526921
CFS2526922
CFS2526923
CFS2526924
CFS2526926
CFS2526927
CFS2526928
CFS2526929
CFS2526930
CFS2526931
CFS2526932
CFS2526933
CFS2526934
CFS2526935

Description

86 : Traffic Stop

77 : Citizen Assist

77 : Citizen Assist

91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
15F : Felony

911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

83CL : Cinnamon Lake
911T : 911 Call Transfer
98 : Disturbance

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
77A : Welfare Check

92 : Assist Other Law
63 : Investigation or

62 : Traffic Detall

911T : 911 Call Transfer

18H : Dog Warden After
62A : Accident No OH1
92 : Assist Other Law
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
83J : Jeromesville Patrol
86 : Traffic Stop

77 : Citizen Assist

83P : Perrysville Patrol

Location

ASHLAND CO RD
SO 97

ALL COUNTY
ASHLAND CO RD
CARDINAL CT
MILTON TWP RD
ALL COUNTY
CINNAMON LAKE
E MAIN ST
ASHLAND CO RD

N MARKET ST

EB 655

W /O 581

E 10TH ST

E 10TH ST
HIGHLAND AVE
TOWNSHIP RD
ASHLAND CO RD
E MAIN ST
MTGMRY TWP RD
W MAIN ST
SANDUSKY ST

ASHLAND CO RD

COTTAGE ST

COTTAGE ST

WB EO 511

PVILLE PATROL

City

LOUDONVILLE
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
WEST SALEM
ASHLAND

LOUDONVILLE

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

NOVA

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

Description

Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Felony

911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup
Cinnamon Lake Patrol
911 Call Transfer
Disturbance

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Welfare Check
Assist Other Law
Investigation or
Traffic Detall

911 Call Transfer

Dog Warden After
Accident No OH1
Assist Other Law
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Jeromesville Patrol
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist

Perrysville Patrol

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO

ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

11/08/25 19:57:40
11/08/25 19:58:46
11/08/25 20:03:03
11/08/25 20:37:15
11/08/25 21:09:42
11/08/25 21:31:21
11/08/25 22:39:42
11/08/25 22:41:45
11/08/25 22:50:40
11/08/25 22:53:12
11/08/25 23:24:08

CFS #

CFS2526936
CFS2526937
CFS2526938
CFS2526939
CFS2526940
CFS2526941
CFS2526942
CFS2526943
CFS2526945
CFS2526946
CFS2526947

Total Records: 72

Description

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83CL : Cinnamon Lake
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
F : Fire

92F : Assist With Fire
911T : 911 Call Transfer
83SV : Savannah Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer

Location

E MAIN ST
CINN LAKE

LINDOWER LN
HIGH ST
40.856418,
ASHLAND CO RD
ASHLAND CO RD
NB 186

AMBERWOOD

City

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
MANSFIELD
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

Description

911 Call Transfer
Cinnamon Lake Patrol
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Fire

Assist With Fire
911 Call Transfer
Savannah Patrol
911 Call Transfer

Primary Agencies

APD
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
HAYESVILLE FD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
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